
LOT 3 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 2.

WD 1328-1986, WD 1328-1987, WD 1

RENICK KEEGAN/RENICK MEGAN
188 SW BIRCH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-203
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1556/354 12/10/2025 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RJ CONSTRUCTION MAINT

RENICK KEEGAN

1533/467 1/31/2025 WD Q V 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALES CLAUDE

RJ CONSTRUCTION MAI
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000052639 New Residential C 135,000 03/19/2025

35843 SFR 899 10/03/2017

25591 SFR 616 03/05/2007

2026HX Base Yr

188 SW BIRCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,047 122.7600 137.49 281,442 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1790

BAS 1,790 100 2026 1,790 246,107

FGR 400 55 2026 220 30,248

FOP 40 30 2026 12 1,650

FOP 84 30 2026 25 3,437

2,314 2,047 281,442

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,10] W15 S7 W46 S19 E20 S11 E12 E8 E6 S5
E15 N42 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=29,36] E20 S20 W20 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=63,10] E12 S7 W12 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=61,47] E8 S5 W8 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 620.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,860

1,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


